
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1000 Broadway, Suite 440
Oakland, CA  94607-4033

(510) 879-8199 Voice
(510) 879-2299 eFax

(510) 879-2300 eTTY/TDD
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 2, Small Construction Contract to Krueger International, Inc.,

Green Bay, WI, for the latter to provide additional storage for QTY 544 Ruckus units from December 20, 2019 until

January 10, 2020; QTY 544 Ruckus units from January 10, 2020 until May 9, 2020; store two Truckload of Bonduel WI

product at Golden PMI from January 14, 2020 to May 11, 2020, for Madison Park Academy New Expansion Project, in an

additional amount of $46,240.00, increasing Agreement not to exceed amount from $307,586.76 to $353,826.76, and

authorizing the President and Secretary of the Board to sign the Amendment for same with said Vendor, pursuant to the

Amendment.

File #: 20-0638, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 4/6/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

